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Round#

Race# 25
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

Top Qualifier is Lemeuix, Paul 32/5:07.063 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Mod Sedan (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Haynes, Mike 21 31 5:05.614 9.574 9.674 9.700 29.744

Hohwart, Rick 62 31 5:06.156 0.5429.553 9.579 9.606 69.647

Hebert, Keven 43 31 5:09.159 3.5459.550 9.602 9.657 49.743

Burch, Ralph 54 30 5:00.822 9.452 9.550 9.592 59.661

Cyrul, Josh 35 30 5:02.827 2.0059.586 9.647 9.674 39.735

Scrimo, Arthur 96 30 5:03.501 2.6799.526 9.661 9.726 99.828

Kuenning, Max 87 30 5:07.926 7.1049.672 9.741 9.804 89.942

Hohnstein. Josh 108 29 5:01.852 9.775 9.840 9.910 1010.026

Ellis, Drew 79 29 5:09.963 8.1119.598 9.671 9.715 79.852

Lemeuix, Paul 110 18 2:52.654 9.440 9.457 9.496 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Lemeuix Haynes Cyrul Hebert Burch Hohwart Ellis Kuenning Scrimo Hohnstein. Josh

1/10.220 2/10.815 3/10.969 4/11.299 5/11.659 6/11.974 10/17.507 7/12.529 8/12.768 9/13.0991.

30/5:06.6 28/5:02.6 28/5:07.1 27/5:05.1 26/5:03.1 26/5:11.2 18/5:15.1 24/5:00.7 24/5:06.4 23/5:01.3

1/9.480 2/10.243 9/12.988 3/10.336 4/10.295 5/10.402 10/9.994 6/10.206 7/10.232 8/10.1112.

31/5:05.3 29/5:05.3 26/5:11.4 28/5:02.8 28/5:07.3 27/5:02.1 22/5:02.5 27/5:06.8 27/5:10.5 26/5:01.7

1/9.477 2/9.727 9/10.910 3/10.124 4/10.084 5/10.009 10/17.021 6/10.041 7/10.238 8/10.3793.

31/5:01.5 30/5:07.9 26/5:02.2 29/5:07.0 29/5:09.7 28/5:02.2 21/5:11.6 28/5:05.9 28/5:10.2 27/5:02.3

1/9.653 2/9.749 9/9.829 3/9.605 4/9.660 5/9.887 10/9.703 6/9.939 7/9.873 8/10.0164.

31/5:00.9 30/5:03.9 27/5:01.7 30/5:10.1 29/5:02.3 29/5:06.4 23/5:11.8 29/5:09.6 28/5:01.7 28/5:05.1

1/9.440 2/9.803 9/9.890 3/9.761 4/9.624 6/10.364 10/10.507 5/9.879 7/9.943 8/10.0185.

32/5:08.9 30/5:02.0 28/5:05.7 30/5:06.7 30/5:07.9 29/5:05.3 24/5:10.7 29/5:05.0 29/5:07.6 28/5:00.2

1/9.687 2/9.715 9/9.677 3/9.804 4/9.735 5/10.314 10/9.775 6/10.541 7/10.388 8/10.2166.

32/5:09.1 30/5:00.2 29/5:10.5 30/5:04.6 30/5:05.3 29/5:04.2 25/5:10.4 29/5:05.1 29/5:06.6 29/5:08.5

1/9.572 2/9.768 8/9.925 3/9.710 4/10.080 5/9.793 10/11.534 6/10.008 7/10.044 9/13.8817.

32/5:08.7 31/5:09.2 29/5:07.3 30/5:02.7 30/5:04.8 29/5:01.3 25/5:07.2 29/5:03.0 29/5:04.4 28/5:10.8

1/9.472 2/9.717 8/13.371 3/9.813 4/9.452 5/9.639 10/10.460 6/9.809 7/10.107 9/10.3888.

32/5:08.0 31/5:08.2 28/5:06.4 30/5:01.6 30/5:02.2 30/5:08.9 25/5:01.5 29/5:00.6 29/5:03.0 28/5:08.3

1/9.639 2/9.732 8/9.835 3/10.258 4/10.239 5/9.717 10/10.880 6/10.085 7/9.722 9/10.0569.

32/5:08.0 31/5:07.4 28/5:02.9 30/5:02.3 30/5:02.7 30/5:07.0 26/5:10.2 30/5:10.1 29/5:00.6 28/5:05.3

1/9.455 2/9.839 8/9.665 3/9.550 4/9.644 5/9.638 10/10.011 6/9.776 7/9.844 9/9.89110.

32/5:07.4 31/5:07.2 29/5:10.4 30/5:00.7 30/5:01.4 30/5:05.2 26/5:05.2 30/5:08.4 30/5:09.4 28/5:02.5

1/9.544 2/9.775 8/9.724 3/9.933 4/9.933 5/9.694 10/9.993 6/9.759 7/9.793 9/9.98511.

32/5:07.3 31/5:06.8 29/5:07.8 30/5:00.5 30/5:01.1 30/5:03.9 26/5:01.1 30/5:07.0 30/5:08.0 28/5:00.4

1/9.645 2/9.776 8/9.586 3/9.634 4/9.674 5/9.634 10/9.921 6/9.672 7/9.803 9/10.08212.

32/5:07.4 31/5:06.5 29/5:05.3 31/5:09.5 30/5:00.1 30/5:02.6 27/5:08.9 30/5:05.5 30/5:06.8 29/5:09.6

1/9.569 2/9.839 8/9.662 3/9.614 4/9.649 5/9.553 10/9.777 7/10.678 6/9.526 9/10.51813.

32/5:07.3 31/5:06.4 29/5:03.4 31/5:08.6 31/5:09.3 30/5:01.4 27/5:05.4 30/5:06.7 30/5:05.2 29/5:09.2

1/9.440 2/9.734 8/9.765 3/9.609 4/9.632 5/9.622 10/9.793 7/10.317 6/9.939 9/9.87314.

32/5:06.9 31/5:06.0 29/5:02.0 31/5:07.8 31/5:08.5 30/5:00.5 27/5:02.5 30/5:06.9 30/5:04.7 29/5:07.6

1/9.543 2/9.698 8/9.748 3/9.806 4/9.577 5/9.852 10/9.747 7/9.813 6/9.665 9/10.80615.

32/5:06.8 31/5:05.7 29/5:00.7 31/5:07.6 31/5:07.8 30/5:00.1 28/5:11.0 30/5:06.1 30/5:03.7 29/5:08.0

1/9.581 2/9.574 8/9.660 3/9.850 4/9.841 5/9.631 10/9.668 7/10.272 6/9.948 9/10.03816.

32/5:06.8 31/5:05.1 30/5:09.7 31/5:07.5 31/5:07.6 31/5:09.4 28/5:08.5 30/5:06.2 30/5:03.4 29/5:06.9

1/9.542 2/10.006 8/9.707 4/10.373 3/9.803 5/9.869 10/10.149 7/9.688 6/9.743 9/10.80317.

32/5:06.7 31/5:05.4 30/5:08.6 31/5:08.3 31/5:07.4 31/5:09.2 28/5:07.0 30/5:05.3 30/5:02.7 29/5:07.3

1/9.695 2/9.941 7/10.005 4/9.995 3/10.179 5/9.730 10/9.819 8/12.318 6/10.108 9/10.77418.

32/5:06.9 31/5:05.6 30/5:08.1 31/5:08.3 31/5:07.8 31/5:08.8 28/5:05.2 30/5:08.8 30/5:02.8 29/5:07.6

1/9.778 6/10.026 3/11.253 5/14.402 2/10.761 9/10.018 7/10.324 4/9.822 8/10.43719.

31/5:05.4 30/5:07.8 30/5:00.5 30/5:04.9 30/5:00.1 28/5:03.9 30/5:08.9 30/5:02.3 29/5:07.3



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Lemeuix Haynes Cyrul Hebert Burch Hohwart Ellis Kuenning Scrimo Hohnstein. Josh

1/9.922 6/9.875 3/10.276 5/10.570 2/9.678 9/10.014 7/9.927 4/10.098 8/9.93920.

31/5:05.5 30/5:07.2 30/5:00.8 30/5:05.5 31/5:09.6 28/5:02.8 30/5:08.3 30/5:02.3 29/5:06.3

1/9.930 6/9.801 3/9.768 5/10.096 2/9.637 9/9.699 7/10.048 4/10.563 8/9.85721.

31/5:05.6 30/5:06.6 30/5:00.5 30/5:05.4 31/5:09.1 28/5:01.3 30/5:08.0 30/5:03.1 29/5:05.4

1/9.895 6/9.840 3/9.782 5/9.617 2/9.713 9/9.598 7/10.045 4/9.908 8/9.77522.

31/5:05.7 30/5:06.0 30/5:00.2 30/5:04.6 31/5:08.7 29/5:10.5 30/5:07.7 30/5:02.8 29/5:04.4

1/9.870 6/9.680 3/9.747 5/9.581 2/9.573 9/10.430 7/9.847 4/9.694 8/9.80423.

31/5:05.7 30/5:05.3 31/5:09.8 30/5:03.9 31/5:08.2 29/5:10.1 30/5:07.1 30/5:02.3 29/5:03.5

1/9.758 6/9.661 3/10.028 5/10.000 2/9.740 9/9.951 7/10.963 4/9.883 8/10.01024.

31/5:05.6 30/5:04.7 31/5:09.9 30/5:03.7 31/5:07.9 29/5:09.2 30/5:08.0 30/5:02.0 29/5:03.0

1/10.199 6/9.732 3/9.778 5/9.523 2/9.637 9/9.697 7/10.842 4/9.803 8/10.41625.

31/5:06.0 30/5:04.2 31/5:09.6 30/5:03.0 31/5:07.5 29/5:08.1 30/5:08.7 30/5:01.7 29/5:02.9

1/9.995 6/9.714 3/9.718 5/9.685 2/9.611 9/9.693 7/10.301 4/10.523 8/10.07826.

31/5:06.1 30/5:03.7 31/5:09.3 30/5:02.5 31/5:07.2 29/5:07.1 30/5:08.8 30/5:02.2 29/5:02.5

1/9.700 6/9.736 3/9.681 4/9.660 2/9.643 9/14.440 7/9.866 5/10.436 8/10.60627.

31/5:05.9 30/5:03.3 31/5:08.9 30/5:02.1 31/5:06.9 28/5:00.5 30/5:08.3 30/5:02.6 29/5:02.7

1/9.697 5/9.866 3/9.702 4/9.658 2/9.566 9/10.020 7/10.230 6/11.579 8/9.95428.

31/5:05.7 30/5:03.0 31/5:08.6 30/5:01.6 31/5:06.5 29/5:10.5 30/5:08.2 30/5:04.2 29/5:02.2

1/9.701 5/9.817 3/10.268 4/9.630 2/9.593 9/10.144 7/10.098 6/9.699 8/10.04229.

31/5:05.6 30/5:02.7 31/5:09.0 30/5:01.2 31/5:06.2 29/5:09.9 30/5:08.0 30/5:03.8 29/5:01.8

1/9.792 5/10.163 3/10.057 4/9.640 2/9.683 7/10.105 6/9.80930.

31/5:05.5 30/5:02.8 31/5:09.1 30/5:00.8 31/5:06.0 30/5:07.9 30/5:03.5

1/9.926 3/10.027 2/9.99931.

31/5:05.6 31/5:09.1 31/5:06.1

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mod Sedan

5280raceway.com

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

47106

5:03.028Lemeuix, Paul 1 5:01.888 2:52.654 100 100 91 200131 31 1810 62/604.9161.

5:08.698Haynes, Mike 3 5:05.128 5:05.614 98 99 100 199231 31 311 62/610.7422.

5:03.193Hebert, Keven 2 5:00.571 5:09.159 99 96 98 197531 30 313 62/612.3523.

5:03.798Burch, Ralph 6 5:06.454 5:00.822 95 98 97 195330 31 304 61/607.2764.

5:02.208Hohwart, Rick 8 5:00.843 5:06.156 93 95 99 194629 30 312 61/606.9995.

5:02.470Cyrul, Josh 5 5:02.099 5:02.827 96 94 96 192730 30 305 60/605.2976.

5:00.706Kuenning, Max 4 5:05.606 5:07.926 97 93 94 191830 30 307 60/608.6327.

5:04.566Scrimo, Arthur 7 5:09.730 5:03.501 94 91 95 1891030 29 306 60/608.0678.

5:04.718Ellis, Drew 10 5:00.143 5:09.963 91 97 92 189424 30 299 59/610.1069.

5:04.140Hohnstein. Josh 9 5:09.149 5:01.852 92 92 93 185928 29 298 58/611.00110.


